San Bernardino Community College

District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: JUNE 2013

Case #

13c-072

13c-073

13c-074

13c-075

13c-076

Reported
6/1/13
6/2/13
6/3/13
6/4/13
6/5/13
6/6/13
6/7/13
6/8/13
6/9/13
6/10/13
6/11/13
6/12/13
6/13/13
6/14/13
6/15/13
6/16/13
6/17/13
6/17/13
6/17/13

6/18/13

Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

Possession of Marijuana

Trespassing

No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
Burglary

No criminal incidents
Petty Theft

No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
Burglary

Suspicious Persons
Suspicious Vehicle

Marijuana Smoke

Location

Parking Lot I

Aquatics Center

M & O

Parking Lot J

M & O
LADM
Parking Lot M

Chemistry Bldg

Date (s)
6/1/13
6/2/13
6/3/13
6/4/13
6/5/13
6/6/13
6/7/13
6/8/13
6/9/13
6/10/13
6/11/13
6/12/13
6/13/13
6/14/13
6/15/13
6/16/13
6/17/13
6/17/13
6/17/13

6/18/13

Time (s)

8:35pm

6:30pm

7:15am

6:24pm

8:37am
2:59pm
8:45pm

10:23am

Disposition

Cited

Report taken

Report taken

Report taken

Arrested
Unable to locate
Unfounded

Unable to locate

Last updated 7/1/2013
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13c-077

13c-078

13c-080

13c-081

6/19/13
6/20/13
6/20/13
6/21/13
6/22/13
6/23/13
6/24/13
6/25/13
6/26/13
6/27/13
6/28/13
6/28/13
6/29/13
6/30/13

Marijuana Smoke
Medical Aid

Verbal Altercation

No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

Traffic Stop/Invalid Licenses

Traffic Collision
Domestic Violence
Suspicious Persons
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

Chemistry Bldg
Parking Lot C

Campus

LADM
Mentone Blvd
Parking Lot D
LRC

PAC

Parking Lot A

6/19/13
6/20/13
6/20/13
6/21/13
6/22/13
6/23/13
6/24/13
6/25/13
6/26/13
6/27/13
6/28/13
6/28/13
6/29/13
6/30/13

8:08am
12:36pm

3:16pm

11:20am
12:22pm
2:10pm
1:56pm
10:55pm

11:00pm

Unfounded

Refused transport

Unable to locate

Cited

Handled by CHP

Report taken
Report taken
Unfounded

Unfounded

Last updated 7/1/2013
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