San Bernardino Community College District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: JUNE 2013

Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
	6/1/13	No criminal incidents		6/1/13		
	6/2/13	No criminal incidents		6/2/13		
13c-072	6/3/13	Possession of Marijuana	Parking Lot I	6/3/13	8:35pm	Cited
13c-073	6/4/13	Trespassing	Aquatics Center	6/4/13	6:30pm	Report taken
	6/5/13	No criminal incidents		6/5/13		
	6/6/13	No criminal incidents		6/6/13		
	6/7/13	No criminal incidents		6/7/13		
	6/8/13	No criminal incidents		6/8/13		
	6/9/13	No criminal incidents		6/9/13		
	6/10/13	No criminal incidents		6/10/13		
13c-074	6/11/13	Burglary	M & O	6/11/13	7:15am	Report taken
	6/12/13	No criminal incidents		6/12/13		
13c-075	6/13/13	Petty Theft	Parking Lot J	6/13/13	6:24pm	Report taken
	6/14/13	No criminal incidents		6/14/13		
	6/15/13	No criminal incidents		6/15/13		
	6/16/13	No criminal incidents		6/16/13		
13c-076	6/17/13	Burglary	M & O	6/17/13	8:37am	Arrested
	6/17/13	Suspicious Persons	LADM	6/17/13	2:59pm	Unable to locate
	6/17/13	Suspicious Vehicle	Parking Lot M	6/17/13	8:45pm	Unfounded
	6/18/13	Marijuana Smoke	Chemistry Bldg	6/18/13	10:23am	Unable to locate

San Bernardino Community College District Police

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: JUNE 2013

	CHC MONTHET CRIME LOG. CORE 2010							
	6/19/13	Marijuana Smoke	Chemistry Bldg	6/19/13	8:08am	Unfounded		
13c-077	6/20/13	Medical Aid	Parking Lot C	6/20/13	12:36pm	Refused transport		
	6/20/13	Verbal Altercation	Campus	6/20/13	3:16pm	Unable to locate		
	6/21/13	No criminal incidents		6/21/13				
	6/22/13	No criminal incidents		6/22/13				
	6/23/13	No criminal incidents		6/23/13				
13c-078	6/24/13	Traffic Stop/Invalid Licenses	LADM	6/24/13	11:20am	Cited		
	6/25/13	Traffic Collision	Mentone Blvd	6/25/13	12:22pm	Handled by CHP		
13c-080	6/26/13	Domestic Violence	Parking Lot D	6/26/13	2:10pm	Report taken		
13c-081	6/27/13	Suspicious Persons	LRC	6/27/13	1:56pm	Report taken		
	6/28/13	Suspicious Vehicle	PAC	6/28/13	10:55pm	Unfounded		
	6/28/13	Suspicious Vehicle	Parking Lot A	6/28/13	11:00pm	Unfounded		
	6/29/13	No criminal incidents		6/29/13				
	6/30/13	No criminal incidents		6/30/13				
4								

CHC MONTHLY CRIME LOG: JUNE 2013